Conway
ELECTRICIANS TOOL
 ELECTRICIANS TOOL
Tel     : +6 03 5569 0600
H/P : +6 012 506 1068
Email : info@conway.com.my
Web : www.conway.com.my
CONWAY
Connecting Power
Doc. PB-TOPT-10 Rev. 01
OPT HYDRAULIC CABLE CUTTER
TOPT-CPC-85A   Hydraulic Cable Cutter
Applications : Cutting of Copper & Aluminium PVC Cable
Output Force : 5 Tons
Cutting Range : Bare Copper Wire Strand Max O.D. 28 mm
Bare Aluminium Wire Stand Max O.D. 38 mm
                                  CCP Cable Max O.D. 85 mm
         Underground Cable Max O.D. 50 mm
Total Length  : 695mm
Weight  : 7kg
Remark                  : Free Pin Design
Note  : DO NOT use it to cut any rebar, steel wire or armoured cables.
TOPT-HT-85 Hydraulic Cable Cutter Head
Applications : Cutting of Copper & Aluminium PVC Cable
Input Pressure : Max 700bar or 10,000psi
Opening Jaw : 85mm
Cutting Range : Up to 85mm OD (for Telephone Cu/Al Cable)
    Up to 50mm OD (for Underground Cable)
Length  : 456mm
Weight  : 6kg
Note  : DO NOT use it to cut any rebar, steel wire or armoured cables.
TOPT-S-100H  Hydraulic Cable Cutter Head
Applications : Cutting of Copper & Aluminium Cable including Armoured Cable
Input Pressure : Max 700bar or 10,000psi
Opening Jaw : 100mm
Cutting Range : Up to 100mm OD
Total Length  : 570mm
Weight  : 14kg
Pair the S-100H & HT-85 cutters with CONWAY range of Electric and Hydraulic Pumps:
 TCPM-1000
TCCP-630HP
TCCP-630FP
                TOPT-F-B
After-sales service support and spare parts are available.